National Championships Norway ME - Road Race

| 2008
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29/06/2008 | 200 km | 8 starting
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SPA HEGREBERG Morten
GLS HEGREBERG Roy
SPA REMME Stian

SPA RAKE Christer

NOR19770611
NOR19810325
NOR19820604
NOR19870319
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CSC ARVESEN Kurt-Asle

TMB KRISTOFF Alexander
TMB NORDHAUG Lars Petter
THR BOASSON HAGEN Edvald

NOR19750209
NOR19870705
NOR19840514
NOR19870517



